				Doc	$\frac{4}{1}$	57	
	FORM PTO-1595 1-31-92	08-13-200 ₀	4	SHEET		ENT OF COMMERC and Trademark Office	
	Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ♥			.Y	•	•	
	To the Honorable Commission	102813262	•	ne attached or	ginal documents or	copy thereof.	
	1. Name of conveying party(ies):	102010202		nd address of r	eceiving party(ies)	:	
	1) Koji SHIOTA		Name:	J. S. T.	Mfg. Co.,	Ltd.	
	2) Yuichi TONAI	ОШО					
•	3) Mitsuhiro MATSUMO Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies	Address: 4-8, Minamisenba 2-chome Chuo-ku, Osaka-shi					
•	2 Notice of company		-{	Osaka,	Japan	S. P. O.3.	
	3. Nature of conveyance:	C) Massas	j			⊃ ⊘ ■ §	
	☑ Assignment	☐ Merger				10/9	
	Security Agreement	☐ Change of Name				89	
•	Other						
.	Execution Date: July 22,	2004	Additional	name(s) & addres:	s(es) attached? 🔲 Ye	s 🖾 No	
		 ; 	·				
	4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this decument is being filed together with a pay application the execution data of the application in: July 22, 2004						
	If this document is being filed toget	ne execution da	te of the applica	tion is:			
	A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Pater	nt No.(s)			
	(to be assigned - Dock	et No. 4757)					
	New-filed 8/4/04						
	Additional numbers attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No						
		ned? LITES &INO					
j	Name and address of party to what concerning document should be	mailed:	6. Total nur	nber of application	ons and patents invo	olved: 1	
	Name: Walter F. Fas	se					
	FASSE PATENT ATTORNEYS	· PA	7. Total fee	(37 CFR 3.41)): \$ 4	0.00	
ļ	P. O. BOX 726	,					
	HAMPDEN, MAINE 04444-		⊠ Enck				
1	TEL. NO.: (207) 862-46 FAX. NO.: (207) 862-46		EKAKH	5712ect 16 166 ich 1	SE NEOGODO OF BOOK	SOCIAL	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	.01	V& VRIMMET	BROCKOOK OBYTTOG	PV		
- 1	04 FMETEKI1 00000016 10912035		CARAGONAL AND CARACONAL AND CA		LA.		
02 FC:80	21 /40.00 OP \		(Attack-de	plicate copy of t	nic page if paying by	describer of the control of the cont	
ř	DO NOT USE TH						
-							
-	O. Statement and signature						
	 Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true confidence of the original document. 					is a true copy	
1	Walter F. Fasse	(1/1	May S	Sound	Aug. 4 , 2	2004	
- 1	Name of Person Signing	truc	Signature	wife	Dat	e -	
1	Docket No.: 4757/WFF:he		Total	number of pages	including cover shee	et: 2	
-	Enclosures: postcard,			·····			
	Form PTO-2038 Copy of Assig		EXPRESS	: MAII			
		8818		9/7 110			
		ר ע ה	1 1 11 / 3	461 HC			

EV 511 023 947 US AUGUST 04 2004

> PATENT REEL: 015668 FRAME: 0463

ASSIGNMENT OF INVENTION, PATENT APPLICATION, AND PATENT

•		Ionai; 3) Mitsi	
of: Nish	o J.S.T. Mfg. Co., Ltd. Osaka Engi niyodogawa-ku, Osaka-shi, Osaka, 5	neering Center, 9-2 55-0011 Japan;	3, Takejima 3-chome,
2) c/c	o J.S.T. Mfg. Co., Ltd. Osaka Engi niyodogawa-ku, Osaka-shi, Osaka, 5		3, Takejima 3-chome,
3) c/o Nish	o J.S.T. Mfg. Co., Ltd. Osaka Engi niyodogawa-ku, Osaka-shi, Osaka, 5	neering Center, 9-2 55-0011 Japan	3, Takejima 3-chome,
	and useful improvements in the Invent		
	Floating Connecte		
	in the Application for Letters Patent of the same date as this		
filed in the U.S. Patent and	Trademark Office on:	under U. S	
	and as identified by Attorney Docket	No:	
And Whereas, Assignce:	J.S.T. Mfg. Co., Ltd.		
of:	4-8, Minamisenba 2-chome Chuo-ku, Osaka-shi, Osak Japan		
including its heirs success	ors and assigns is desirous of acquiring	the entire and exclusi	we right title and interest
	nd all Letters Patents that may be gran		
Now Therefore in consider	ration of ONE Dollar (\$1.00) and othe	r valuable considerati	on the receipt of which by
	aged, said Assignors hereby assign, sel		
	terest in and to said Invention, said A		
	lextensions of said Application, any and Letters Patents granted therefor, in		
	hout the world, for the full term or ten		
duration that any interest as	signed herein may be maintained, to be	held and enjoyed by s	aid Assignee including its
Assignment thereof been ma	ms as fully and entirely as the same water. Said Assignors covenant that they	vould have been held	by said Assignors had no
and interest herein assigne	ed, and that they have not made, an	nave the full right to c id will not make any	statement, agreement or
conveyance in conflict here		•	
Said Assignors further agree	e to cooperate with said Assignee, exe	cute all touthful paper	s and take such actions in
connection with said Applica	ation and any continuations, divisions,	reissues, reexamination	ons and extensions thereof.
in any interference or proce	eeding in relation thereto, and in any	foreign applications	corresponding thereto, as
requested by said Assignee. said Application and any an	Said Assignors hereby authorize said and all continuations, divisions, reissues	Assignee to control an	d direct the prosecution of textensions thereof
Said Assignors authorize an the name of said Assignee.	d request that said Letters Patents gran	nted for said Invention	should be issued to and in
_			
In Testimony Whereof, We	e. said Assignors, hereunto set our har	nds on the date indicate	ed:
Signature: NOTT ST	hiota July 22.2004	Witness:	
Koji Shiota	Date		Date
- Ynichi	Tona; July 22, 2004 Date		
Signature: Yuichi Tonai	Para	Witness:	Data
Idioni Ional	Date		Date
Signature Mitsuhire 1	Tatsume to July 22 2004	11/14	
Mitsuhiro Mats	1 Autsumo to July, 22,204 Sumoto Date	witness:	Date
	- 		2416
Signature:	VORCCO MAIL	Witness:	
Signature: USPS E	APRESS MAIL Date		Date
EV 511	023 947 US		
AUGHET	0/ 200/		

RECORDED: 08/04/2004

PATENT REEL: 015668 FRAME: 0464